
Kashi Tamil Sangamam Weekly Express/16368 - Exp - SR 
BZA/Vijayawada Junction to PER/Perambur 

6h 55m - 431 km - 3 halts - Departs Mon 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BSBS Banaras 16:20 0 1 0 14 77 NER
2 BSB Varanasi Junction 16:35 16:45 10m 1,2 1 4 35 77 NR
3 PCOI Prayagraj Chheoki

Junction
19:25 19:27 2m 0 1 160 32 95 NCR

4 MKP Manikpur Junction 22:18 22:20 2m 0 1 252 40 243 NCR
5 STA Satna Junction 00:15 00:20 5m 2 330 76 315 WCR
6 MYR Maihar 00:48 00:50 2m 0 2 365 58 353 WCR
7 KTE Katni Junction 01:55 02:00 5m 0 2 428 78 381 WCR
8 JBP Jabalpur 03:10 03:20 10m 0 2 519 55 411 WCR
9 NIR Nainpur Junction 05:32 05:34 2m 0 2 639 48 SECR
10 BTC Balaghat Junction 07:07 07:09 2m 0 2 714 53 303 SECR
11 G Gondia Junction 07:55 08:05 10m 2 755 55 311 SECR
12 BPQ Balharshah 12:40 12:50 10m 2 1005 84 346 CR
13 SKZR Sirpur Kaghaznagar 13:40 13:42 2m 0 2 1075 73 184 SCR
14 WL Warangal 16:05 16:10 5m 0 2 1248 73 271 SCR
15 KMT Khammam 17:38 17:40 2m 0 2 1356 33 118 SCR
16 BZA Vijayawada Junction 20:40 20:50 10m 2 1455 57 19 SCR
17 TEL Tenali Junction 21:23 21:25 2m 0 2 1486 59 11 SCR
18 OGL Ongole 23:13 23:15 2m 0 2 1593 80 8 SCR
19 NLR Nellore 00:43 00:45 2m 0 3 1710 59 18 SCR
20 PER Perambur 03:45 03:50 5m 2 3 1886 69 7 SR
21 AJJ Arakkonam Junction 04:45 04:50 5m 0 3 1949 52 85 SR
22 CJ Kanchipuram 05:28 05:30 2m 0 3 1982 33 84 SR
23 CGL Chengalpattu Junction 06:35 07:00 25m 0 3 2018 73 40 SR
24 VM Villupuram Junction 08:25 08:30 5m 0 3 2121 56 43 SR
25 CUPJ Cuddalore Port Junction 09:20 09:21 1m 0 3 2168 80 2 SR
26 CDM Chidambaram 09:50 09:52 2m 0 3 2206 64 5 SR
27 SY Sirkazhi 10:08 10:10 2m 0 3 2223 36 6 SR
28 MV Mayiladuturai Junction 10:43 10:45 2m 0 3 2243 67 13 SR
29 KMU Kumbakonam 11:13 11:15 2m 1 3 2275 36 32 SR
30 TJ Thanjavur Junction 12:20 12:22 2m 3 3 2314 51 57 SR
31 TPJ Tiruchchirappalli Junction 13:20 13:25 5m 5 3 2364 74 SR
32 DG Dindigul Junction 14:42 14:45 3m 4 3 2458 75 SR
33 MDU Madurai Junction 15:35 15:40 5m 2 3 2520 65 133 SR
34 VPT Virudunagar Junction 16:20 16:22 2m 0 3 2564 63 101 SR
35 TEN Tirunelveli Junction 18:10 18:15 5m 0 3 2677 33 38 SR
36 NCJ Nagercoil Junction 20:30 20:35 5m 0 3 2751 37 11 SR
37 CAPE Kanniyakumari 21:00 0 3 2766 - 30 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 01 2024 (17:40)

Jun 01 2024 (17:40)

1

1


